
ATHLETIC TRAINING FACILITY 
WABASH VALLEY COLLEGE, ILLINOIS EASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGES, MT CARMEL, 

WABASH CO., IL  HR# 395-3272 
PRE-BID MEETING: Wed., May 15, 2024 @ 10:00am at Wabash Valley College, Main Hall, 

 Room 101, 2200 College Dr., Mt. Carmel, IL 62863 
Bid Date: June 4, 2024 @ 2:00pm at Illinois Eastern Community Colleges District 529 Office 

located at 233 Chestnut St., Olney, IL 62450 
 
McGraw Hill Construction Dodge  
www.dodgeprojects.construction.com 
support@construction.com   
(877) 784-9556 
 
iSqFt Planroom 
9901 Allisonville Road 
Fishers, IN 46038 
(866) 884-4115 
fishersplanroom@easternengineering.com  
 
AGC of Western Kentucky  
2201 McCracken Blvd.  
Paducah, KY 42002-1059 
(270) 744-6261 
information@agcwky.org  
 
Southern Illinois Builders Association 
1703 E. DeYoung 
Marion, IL 62959 
(618) 792-7611 
ceo@siba-agc.org  
 
Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Rd, Ste 800 
Cincinnati OH 45209 
(323) 602-5079 
Heidi.Decker@constructconnect.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AKRA Builders, Inc 
Donnie Dill 
14590 N. 1600th St. 
Teutopolis, IL 62467 
P: 217-857-3109 
E: ddill@akrabuilders.com 
 
ARC Construction Company Inc. 
Jake Bessler 
1475 S. Kentucky Ave., Evansville, IN 47714 
P: 812-426-0481 
E: jbessler@arc-construction.com 
 
Bevis Construction 
Mike Bevis 
1300 Park Avenue, Mt. Vernon, IL 62846 
P: 618-316-7007 
E: mike@bevisconstruction.com  
 
CAD Construction Inc. 
Kerry Keller 
150 S. Baer Road, Tremont, IL 61568 
P: 309-925-2092 
F: 309-925-2091 
E: admin@cadconstruction.com 
E: nate@cadconstruction.com   
 
Christy-Foltz, Inc. 
Brian Blade 
740 S. Main St., Decatur, IL 62521 
P: 217-428-8601 
E: thomask@christy-foltz.com  
 
 
 
 

http://www.dodgeprojects.construction.com/
mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:fishersplanroom@easternengineering.com
mailto:information@agcwky.org
mailto:ceo@siba-agc.org
mailto:Heidi.Decker@constructconnect.com
mailto:ddill@akrabuilders.com
mailto:jbessler@arc-construction.com
mailto:mike@bevisconstruction.com
mailto:admin@cadconstruction.com
mailto:nate@cadconstruction.com
mailto:thomask@christy-foltz.com


 

 

Pg: 2   

 
Clark Construction 
Keith Philips 
523 W. Main St., Fairfield, IL 62837 
P: 618-842-4850 
E: clarkconstruction@frontier.com  
 
Danco Construction 
Kaitlyn Schneider 
3201 Interstate Drive, Evansville, IN 47715 
P: 812-479-7000 
E: kschneider@danco-constr.com   
 
Empire Construction 
Jake Martin 
2200 Lexington Road, Evansville, IN 47720 
P: 812-424-3865 
F: 812-424-1479 
E: jmartin@empire-contractors.com  
 
Evrard Construction 
Blaine Thompson, AIA/LEED AP 
Head Project Manager/Lead Est. IL&KY 
1703 E. DeYoung St. 
Marion, IL 62959/IL ofc. 
P: 618-997-8997 
F: 618-997-9978 
blaine@evrardco.com  
 
Evrard-Kentucky Division Inc. 
2715 Olivet Church Rd. 
Paducah, KY 42001 
P: 270-408-4520 
 
Fager-McGee Commercial Construction, Inc. 
347 S. Williams St., Murphysboro, IL 62966 
P: 618-687-3900 
E: info@fager-mcgee.com 
E: bids@fagermcgee.com  
 
 
 

 
FBG Corporation 
1015 S. IL Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
T: 630-941-4700 
E: mikec@fbgcorporation.com  
 
Grunloh Building, Inc. 
Patrick Grunloh 
901 N 2nd st. 
Effingham, Il 62401 
P: 217-342-2221 
E: patrick@grunlohbuilding.com 
W:https://grunlohbuilding.com 
 
H E Mitchell Construction 
600 E. Walnut St. 
Harrisburg, IL 62946 
T: 618-253-8904 
E: info@hemitchellinc.com 
E: office@hemitchellinc.com  
 
Hannig Construction, Inc. 
Lisa Trusler 
815 Swan Street 
Terre Haute, IN 47807 
P: 812-235-6218 
F: 812-235-1218 
E: ltrusler@hannigconstruction.com 
E: shall@hannigconstruction.com 
 
Homes by Schuetz 
Chad Schuetz 
302 Kitchell St., Ste. D 
Olney, IL 62450 
T: 618-838-8096 
E: chad schuetz@hotmail.com 
 

Johannes Construction, Inc. 
1214 Hester Avenue 
Centralia, Illinois 62801 
P: 618-322-3605 
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E: preston@johannesconstructioninc.com 
 
K. Wohltman Construction 
Tony Probst 
18700 N. US Hwy 45 
Effingham, IL 62401 
T: 217-844-6963 
E: Tony@wohltmanconsstruction.com 
 
Key Construction 
Clay Loehrlein 
2316 Glenview Dr., Evansville, IN, 47719 
P: 812-423-0498 
F: 812-422-3775 
E: Clay@keyconstructionco.com 
 
Kieffer Brothers Construction 
Harold Crackel 
933 W. 3rd St., Mount Carmel, IL62863 
P: 618-262-5108 
E: harold@kiefferbros.net 
 
Koberstein Contracting, Inc. 
Matt Blythe 
12600 Warrick County Line Rd., Evansville, IN 
47725 
P: 812-214-7369 
E: mblythe@kobersteins.com 
E: bids@kobersteins.com 
 
Litteken Construction Company 
Jason Litteken 
10208 Holy Cross Lane, Breese, IL 62230 
P: 618-526-2174 
E: jason@littekenconstruction.com  
 
Poettker Construction Company 
Gary Richter 
400 S. Germantown Road, Breese, IL 62230 
PO Box 207 
P: 618-526-7213 
E: grichter@poetterconstruction.com  

 
River City Construction – So. Illinois 
Kent Kampwerth 
1509 N. Main St., Benton, IL 62812 
P: 618-435-2612 
E: kkampwerth@rcclc.com 
 
Samron Midwest Contracting 
David Murray 
1510 N. 7th St., Murphysboro, IL 62966 
P: 628-687-5500 
E: info@samron.com  
 
Senco Construction, Inc. 
Eric Adamski 
1408 E. Eaton St. 
Robinson, IL 62454 
T: 618-546-1485 ext 102 
E: eadamski@sencoconstruction.com 
 
Shores Builders, Inc. 
2222 East McCord  
Centralia, IL 62801 
P: 618-532-3997 
E: dshores@shoresbuilders.com 
 
Strode Construction LLC 
Derek Bridge 
1425 E. Pugh Drive 
Terre haute, IN 47802 
P:812-917-4415 
C:765-592-0191 
F:224-238-5175 
E: Derek@strode-construction.com 
 
VEYA, Inc.  
Patrick Thompson 
601 S. County Fair Dr. 
Champaign, IL 61812 
P: 217-607-1500 
E: patrick@veyainc.com 
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Wolfe Construction Co., Inc. 
Steve Wolfe 
2724 Washington Ave. 
Vincennes, IN 47591 
P: 812-882-2260 
E: swolfe@wolfeconstruction.co 
THAT IS THE CORRECT EMAIL 
 
CDI, Inc. 
Deidra Oxending 
P: 812-230-8529 
E: estimating@cdiinc.net 
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